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الرابطة الولائية لكرة القــــدم سكيكـــــــــــــدة


 
 

 

  
 

6éme 

s 2023-2024


 : 





	Journée
	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	Pénalité
	Différence
	

	
ère
	CRD
	12
	6
	3
	3
	-
	16
	4
	
	
	10
	

	
ème
	JSC
	11
	6
	3
	2
	1
	17
	6
	
	
	11
	

	
 ème
	EMAB
	10
	6
	3
	1
	2
	09
	6
	
	
	03
	

	
 ème
	USE
	
	6
	
	
	6
	2
	28
	2F
	
	-26
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